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Academy of Health and Science @ PGCC Ardmore Elementary Dr. Darlene Davis darlene.davis@pgcps.org
Charles Herbert Flowers High Glenarden Woods Elementary

Accokeek Academy Fort Foote Elementary Ms. Nicole Duff nicole.duff@pgcps.org
Colin Powell Academy Indian Queen Elementary
Oxon Hill Middle

Benjamin Stoddert Middle Allenwood Elementary Ms. Tamala Smith-Flint tamala.smith@pgcps.org
Thurgood Marshall Middle Avalon Elementary

Princeton Elementary

Benjamin Tasker Middle Pointer Ridge Elementary Ms. Egola Moore egola.moore@pgcps.org
Samuel Ogle Middle Northview Elementary

Bladensburg High Bladensburg Elementary Mr. Shea Foreman shea.foreman@pgcps.org
Port Towns Elementary
Rogers Heights Elementary

Bladensburg High Cooper Lane Elementary Ms. Claudia Ayllon claudia.ayllon@pgcps.org
International HS @Langley Park

Bowie High C. Elizabeth Rieg Regional Ms. Margot Beezer margot.beezer@pgcps.org
Heather Hills Elementary
Yorktown Elementary

Buck Lodge Middle Magnolia Elementary Mr. Clarence Dixon clarence.dixon@pgcps.org
College Park Academy Springhill Lake Elementary

Charles Carroll Middle Carrollton Elementary Mr. Roger Jones roger.jones@pgcps.org
Gaywood Elementary
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Seabrook Elementary

Central High Capitol Heights Elementary Mr. Richard Byrd richard.byrd@pgcps.org
Carmody Hills Elementary
North Forestville Elementary
Seat Pleasant Elementary

Colin Powell Academy Fort Washington Forest Elementary Ms. Stephanie Parker sparker@pgcps.org
Friendly High Rose Valley Elementary

Tayac Elementary

Crossland High Apple Grove Elementary Dr. Alexander Dorsey alexander.dorsey@pgcps.org
John Hanson Montessori
Oxon Hill Elementary
Samuel Chase Elementary

Crossland High Barnaby Manor Elementary Dr. Rachel Thompson - Adedeji rachel.thompson@pgcps.org
J. Frank Dent Elementary
Valley View Elementary 

Dr. Henry A. Wise High Arrowhead Elementary Ms. Erica Daves erica.daves@pgcps.org
Imagine Lincoln
James Ryder Randall

Dr. Henry A. Wise High Barack Obama Elementary Ms. Dionne Mayfield dionne.mayfield@pgcps.org
Benjamin Foulois Academy
Patuxent Elementary

Drew Freeman Middle Imagine Morningside Ms. Sydney Westbrooks Elliott s.westbrooksrobinson@pgcps.org
Overlook Spanish Immersion
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Suitland Elementary
William Beanes Elementary

Dwight D. Eisenhower Middle Deerfield Run Elementary Dr. Victor Arotimi victor.arotimi@pgcps.org
Laurel Elementary
Montpelier Elementary
Oaklands Elementary

DuVal High Catherine T. Reed Elementary Dr. Suzanne Windsor suzanne.windsor@pgcps.org
Dora Kennedy French Immersion
Glenn Dale Elementary

DuVal High High Bridge Elementary Mr. Leon Knight lknight@pgcps.org
Rockledge Elementary
Whitehall Elementary

Eleanor Roosevelt High Legends Charter Dr. DiJaria Henderson-Greene dijaria.greene@pgcps.org 
Robert Frost Elementary

Ernest E. Just Middle Dodge Park Elementary Ms. Krista Flowers krista.flowers@pgcps.org
Kenmoor Middle Judge Sylvania Woods Elementary

Excel Academy Kettering Elementary Ms. Triana Hayes triana.hayes@pgcps.org
Kettering Middle Perrywood Elementary

Phyllis E. Williams Spanish Immersion

Fairmont Heights High Columbia Park Elementary Ms. Jocelyn Weston jocelyn.weston@pgcps.org
Gladys Noon Spellman Elementary
Highland Park Elementary
Robert Gray Elementary 
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Frederick Douglass High Imagine Andrews Ms. Wilanda Jeter wilanda.jeter@pgcps.org
Marlton Elementary
Mattaponi Elementary
Rosaryville Elementary

G. James Gholson Middle Cora Rice Elementary Ms. Buffie Finley buffie.faulk@pgcps.org
Thomas Pullen Academy
William Paca Elementary

Greenbelt Middle Cherokee Lane Elementary Ms. Christine Pierre christine.pierre@pgcps.org
Greenbelt Elementary
Hollywood Elementary

Gwynn Park High Baden Elementary Dr. Alice Newton alice.newton@pgcps.org
Gwynn Park Middle Brandywine Elementary

High Point High Beltsville Academy Ms. Monisola Ogunfiditimi Tamba mo.ogunfiditimi@pgcps.org 
Vansville Elementary

High Point High CMIT North Mr. Paul Iyesi paul.iyesi@pgcps.org
Francis Fuchs ECC

Hyattsville Middle Hyattsville Elementary Dr. Diane Arnold darnold@pgcps.org
Mount Rainier Elementary
Thomas Stone Elementary

James Madison CMIT South Dr. Jeanine McCannon jeanine.cadet@pgcps.org
Non-Traditional South Program Francis T. Evans Elementary 

Melwood Elementary
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Largo High Imagine Leeland Mr. Hummfree Brann hummfree.brann@pgcps.org
International High School @ Largo Lake Arbor Elementary

Laurel High Bond Mill Elementary Ms. Dawna Miller dawna.miller@pgcps.org 
Scotchtown Hills Elementary

Martin L. King, Jr. Middle Calverton Elementary Ms. Adaeze Nwachukwu adaeze.nwachukwu@pgcps.org
Cool Springs Elementary
James Duckwork Regional
James Harrison Elementary

Nicholas Orem Middle Cesar Chavez Spanish Immersion Dr. Legaunt Jones ljones@pgcps.org
Edward Felegy Elementary
University Park Elementary

Woodmore Elementary

Northwestern High Lewisdale Elementary Ms. Tracia Rountree tracia.rountree@pgcps.org
Mary Harris Mother Jones Elementary

Northwestern High Chillum Elementary Dr. Joseph Ogunsanya jogunsan@pgcps.org
Ridgecrest Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary

Non -Traditional Middle Program Doswell Brooks Elementary Dr. Tiffany Johnson tiffany2.johnson@pgcps.org
Walker Mill Middle John Bayne Elementary

William Hall Academy

Non -Traditional North Program Kenilworth Elementary Ms. Diann Hendricks diann.hendricks@pgcps.org
Kingsford Elementary
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Oxon Hill High Flintstone Elementary Ms. Amber Tucker amber.tucker@pgcps.org
Forest Heights Elementary
Glassmanor Elementary

Parkdale High Beacon Heights Elementary Ms. Gina Williams gina2.williams@pgcps.org
Berwyn Heights Elementary
Paint Branch Elementary

Parkdale High Lamont Elementary Ms. Tisa Gray tisa.gray@pgcps.org
Online Campus
Robert Goddard Montessori

Potomac High Hillcrest Heights Elementary Ms. Charisse Johnson charisse.johnson@pgcps.org
Maya Angelou French Immersion
Panorama Elementary

Sonia Sotomayer Middle @ Adelphi Adelphi Elementary Ms. Donna Nelms donna.nelms@pgcps.org
Carole Highlands Elementary 
Langley-McCormick Elementary

Stephen Decatur Middle Clinton Grove Elementary Ms. Jocelyn Isom jocelyn.isom@pgcps.org
Surrattsville High Waldon Woods Elementary

Suitland High Andrew Jackson Academy Dr. James Huntley james.huntley@pgcps.org
Concord Elementary
Francis Scott Key Elementary
Longfields Elementary

Suitland High Bradbury Heights Elementary Ms. LaShawn James lashawn.james@pgcps.org
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District Heights Elementary
Samuel P. Massie Academy

Thomas Johnson Middle Glenridge Elementary Ms. Sharon Thomas shatho@pgcps.org
James McHenry Elementary
Woodridge Elementary

William Wirt Middle Riverdale Elementary Ms. Tia Yisrael tia.yisrael@pgcps.org
Templeton Elementary


